(ARE{T - £V]
REFOE - BERA - BERER A SRE~HEERR @EZLO) AETERIAER

Timetable for Nakabusa Onsen (Mt tsubakurodake trailhead)

=884 Bus Stop Name Ai@ili 1f# 2 3fE AE 5& 6fE
ZEFDE — 4:55 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35
I = 8R/Hotaka Station 4:40 5:15 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50
/5': REAEILO 4:50 5:25 6:50 8:35 11:20 13:05 15:00
;; TEIRAREER 4:51 5:26 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01
N =) 4:52 5:27 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:07 15:02
A HHE LT 4:56 5:31 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06
HHRELENOD 5:01 5:36 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11
BHElk (BEAAZE) 5:11 5:46 7:18 9:03 11:48 13:33 15:28
5 , = _
s K109 (BB AR - R EE G
= FERESREAT 5:23 5:58 7:30 9:15 12:00 13:45 15:40
z BEAHE 5:38 6:13 7:45 9:30 12:15 14:00 15:55
bl FRERR 5:43 6:18 7:50 9:35 12:20 14:05 16:00

[ARE{T - TVY]

PERR @E&EFLA)

Timetable for Hotaka Station

- AR - ST KRR SR E~RSRAETRIER

{Z 8874 Bus Stop Name

{af
ol RERR FREAER GREZLO) - BHEH,NSOT Y ERLRDE X
L — S RS DRI bt THEEF L TN E T,
tﬁ ahéts Bl O~ REEEA £ TORERBIK205TT,
= B3 R ey RBEH > TTHAVEECEI ICBEVWELET,
5 PRI -
hs K109 (MBS — B BT
=82 A4 Bus Stop Name 1&E 2{E 3f&E AE 5{&
Flt (BEEF/N21{2) 9:16 11:01 12:41 14:31 16:31
&= BRELENA 9:29 11:14 12:54 14:44 16:44
& BB LT 9:34 11:19 12:59 14:49 16:49
; Bt 9:38 11:23 13:03 14:53 16:53
N TERAREEE 9:39 11:24 13:04 14:54 16:54
A REAEILA 9:40 11:25 13:05 14:55 16:55
= ER/Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 13:20 15:10 17:10
ZE2FDE 10:05 11:50 13:30 15:20 17:20

KERRODEE, a8 REAKICRY BV ET0OT, &
EFECR I OBBFLWLEIIGELHY £T,

FRABDZWRERD ICERFDOEEKAD OREWL




